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
Three bedroom, Study, car parking. Mylapore, 
Santhome, Adyar available, Three bedroom, 
Two bedroom, One bedroom, Contact: RK 
Real Estate. Ph. 98419 01877.
ll WARREN Road Anand Apartments, 

1st floor, 3BHK, 1200 sft, New Renovated 
Covered car park. Ph. 89394 57474 / 97898 
97296.
ll MYLAPORE, RK Salai, Abhiramapuram, 

Santhome, Karpagam Avenue, Alwarpet, 
Seethammal Colony, Adyar available, 
Independent Bungalow, Five bedroom, Four 
bedroom, Car park, Residential, Commercial, 
Contact, RK Real Estate. Ph. 98419 01877 
/ 98407 70388.
ll MYLAPORE, Near P.S.School, 2BHK, 

Ground Floor with car parking, Rent Rs. 20K, 
Luz park, 2nd floor, 2BHK, with lift and two 
wheeler park, Smart finders. Ph. 98848 78741 
/ 89253 35665.
ll MYLAPORE, Kesava Perumal East 

Street, near Chitrakulam, 2nd floor, well 
ventilated, 1BHK, Veranda, Terrace, 24x7 
water, Vegetarian only, Rent Rs. 15,000/-.  
Contact: 98841 37904 / 93810 61846.
ll MYLAPORE, Luz Junction, New Spacious 

3 bedroom Flat, 2000 sft, Modular Kitchen, 
Completely Airconditioned, Living, Dining, 
2 Balconies, furnished, 2 Carparks, Rent 
Rs. 50K, Contact: Srivathsaa: 971040 
5385/86106 61158.
ll R.A. PURAM, L&T Ragamalikka,1800 sft. 

3+study 4floor, lift, CP, Rent Rs. 50K. 1264 
sft, 2+study, 2 floor, lift, CP, Rs. 36K. 540 sft, 
1BHK, lift, Rs. 22K. Ceebross 2200 sft, 4BHK, 
4 bathrooms, 3 balcony, 4th floor, lift, 5 A/C, 
CP, 70k. Ph: 99405 67474.
ll MYLAPORE Near Kabaaleeswarar Temple, 

Brand New 3 bedroom Flat, 1450 Sft, 3 AC, 2 
balconies, Store Room, Genset, CCTV, CCP, 
Rent Rs. 37K. Contact: Srivathsaa Ph. 97104 
05385 / 86106 61158.
ll ROYAPETTAH, 2BHK, 1st floor, Lift, 

Lloyd’s 1st Lane, OCP, Veg. Rent Rs. 32K. 
Contact: 98402 98043.
ll R.A. PURAM. Srinivasa Avenue Road, 800 

sft, 2BHK Apart, 3rd floor, no lift, 2 wheeler 
park, Semi furnished, Family, bachelor.  Ph. 
98402 99423.
ll R.A. PURAM, 7th Main 2BHK,   900 sft, 

Semi furnished flat, 3rd  floor, OCP, no lift, 
Abundant water, Schools, Hospitals Train, 
Bus nearby. Ph. 94444 43223.

ll 2BHK posh flat, semi furnished, 4th floor, 
Anathi apts, Eldams Road, Teynampet, next 
to SBI. Car park, lift, Rent Rs. 30K. Nego.  
Ph. 99624 16433.
ll R.A.PURAM, New Flat, 3BR, 1600 sft, 

Semi Furnished, Genset, Veg. only Rent Rs. 
46K. Abhiramipuram,  Ceebros Ramaniyam 
3BR, 1500 sft, all Amenties, Rs. 42K. 
Abiramipuram 2BR, 1250 sft, 4BR Flat, 3500 
sft, Ph. 95661 75961 / 98845 87579.
ll MYLAPORE, close to Vidyamandir school, 

3BHK, 1400 sft apartment, ground floor, lift, 
open car parking, 24hrs security, Rent Rs. 
39K, Vegetarians. Contact: 74189 77711.
ll WELL Ventilated, 1st floor, 2 bedroom 

falt, at Mylapore, only 2 wheeler parking, 
Vegetarians preferred, brokers excuse, 
Contact: 98416 22895.
ll R.A.PURAM, 2nd Main Road, 2BHK, New 

Flat, 1100 sft, Rent Rs. 36K.   R.A. Puram, 
1st Main Road, New Flat, 1600 sft, Rent 
Rs.48K. Alwarpet,  Desika chari Road, 3BHK 
Flat, 2000 sft, Rs. 55K. Ph. 98849 84545.

ll MANDAVALI, LNT Rakamalika Flat, 1BHK 
Flat, 540 sft, Rent Rs. 23K, 2BHK + Study 
Room, 1264 sft, Rent Rs. 39K. 3BHK + Study 
Room, 1800 sft, Rent Rs. 52K. Ph.  94445 
04289.
ll ABHIRAMAPURAM, Fully Furnished, 

2BHK with baths attached, Vegetarians, 
Working Professionals, 2 single men or 
2 single women above age 25 preferred. 
Contact: 98400 09430 / 81061 86284.
ll R.A.PURAM, Brand New Deluxe, 3 

Bedroom Flat, 1500 sft, East Facing, Pooja, 
2 AC,  Big Balcony, Vasthu, CCTV, Genset, 
CCP 45K. Contact:  Srivathsaa  971040 5385 
/ 86106 61158.
ll MYLAPORE, Near Kabaaleeswarar 

Temple, Brand New, 3 bedroom Flat, 1450 
sft , 3 AC, 2 balconies, Store Room, Genset, 
CCTV, CCP, 37K. Contact: Srivathsaa 97104 
05385 / 86106 61158.
ll APPU Street, ground floor, 2BHK, 750 sft, 

Rent Rs. 19K. 2nd floor, 600 sft, 2BHK, Rs. 
15K. 2nd floor, 2BHK, 1100 sft, lift, CCP, Rs. 
30K. Contact: 98841 37904.
ll 800 SFT, 2BHK, near Mandaveli bus 

depot, second floor, no lift, vegetarians only, 
amenities, car park, 2 Wheeler parking, 
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